
P.G. DIPLOMA IN YOGA STUDIES SEAT MATRIX (2023-24) 
Counselling date: 29-|1-2023 

Reservation of scats in respect of S.C., S.T., Category- I, II(A), I(B), 
IlI(A), Ill(B),G.M., Sports, NSS, NCC, Physically Handicapped, Ex 
Serviceman, Hyderabad Karnataka and students of other 

Categories 
Physically Handicapped 
Hyderabad Karnataka 371J 
Sports,/NCCINSS/ Ex 

serviceman 
GM 
SC 
ST 
Cat-I 
II A 
IIB 
II A 

III B 

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD 
DEPARTMENT OF YOGA STUDIES 

GM 
SC 
ST 

Categories 
Hyderabad Karnataka 8% 

Cat-I 

Normal Fees-20 

II A 
Total 

Total 

Enhanced Fee (Seats0S) 

Time: 12:00 pm 

Seats 

02 
00 

00 

00 
06 
02 
01 
05 
01 
01 
02 
20 

Seats 
00 
00 
02 

01 
01 
01 
05 



GM 
SC 
ST 
Cat-I 
II A 

GM 
SC 

Enhanced Fee Within the state (Seats-08) 

ST 

Categories Seats 

Categories 

04 
01 

Enhanced Fee Other University out of the state (Seats-02) 

01 
01 
01 

Seats 
00 
01 
01 

Coordinator 
P. G. Dept. of Yoga Studies 

K. U. Dharwad 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

